



Date: 16.02.2019

To,
The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Bldg, P.J. Tower,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001

Ref: BSE Stock Code: 531051

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Publication of the Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Month ended 31st December, 2018 in Newspapers.

Further to our letter dated 08th February, 2019, Please find enclosed a copy of the newspapers publication of the Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Month ended 31st December, 2018 on Friday, 15th February, 2019 in "Financial Express" (English) and "Arthik Lipi" (Bengali) newspapers in this regard.

This is for your kind information and record.

For Vintage Securities Limited

For VINTAGE SECURITIES LTD.

U. Sarangi

Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer

Umakant Sarangi
(Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer)

Vintage Securities Limited
(CIN No. L74120WB1994PLC063991)

Regd & Head Office: 58/3, B.R. B. Basu Road, Kolkata- 700 001 (West Bengal)

Ph. No. 033-2235-2311 Fax No. 033-2249-5656

website: www.vintage-securities.com e-mail: vintage.capital@gmail.com

GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited

(CIN: L74999AP2005PLC059013)

Registered office: Paigah House, 156-159, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500 003 (Telangana)

Phone No: 040-2790 2663/64, Fax: 040-2790 2665

Website: www.gvk.com; Email: sanjeevkumar.singh@gvk.com



Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Nine months ended (Unaudited)		
	31.12.2018	30.09.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
Net sales / income from operations	316	314	313	943	1,341
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1,615	1,230	1,094	4,456	(5,922)
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1,615	1,230	1,094	4,456	(5,922)
"Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)"	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet					
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)					
a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.10	0.08	0.07	0.28	(0.37)
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.10	0.08	0.07	0.28	(0.37)
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)					
a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.10	0.08	0.07	0.28	(0.37)
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.10	0.08	0.07	0.28	(0.37)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or NSE (www.nseindia.com) and in the website of the company.

Notes: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 13, 2019 and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2019.

GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited

Place: Hyderabad
Date: February 14, 2019P V Prasanna Reddy
Whole-time Director

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED

(CIN: L05005KL1987PLC004913)

Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.comEXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS data)

S. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	9 Months ended	Corresponding 9 months ended in the previous year	Year ended
		31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	856.42	1126.36	63.65	2894.38	267.73	958.00
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	48.4	105.53	7.48	244.59	25.44	82.04
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	48.4	105.53	7.48	244.59	25.44	82.04
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.96	77.79	5.17	181.18	17.5	60.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	35.96	77.79	5.17	181.18	17.5	60.09
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.22	2351.22	2351.22	2351.22	2351.22	2351.22
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	70.73
8	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic:	0.15**	0.33**	0.02**	0.68**	0.07**	0.26
	Diluted:	0.15**	0.33**	0.02**	0.68**	0.07**	0.26

Notes: 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2018 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2019. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.

2. The above is an extract of detailed format of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31.12.2018 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information and Statement of Assets & Liabilities for the Quarter ended on 31st December, 2018 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).

By order of Board of Directors,

For Kings Infra Ventures Limited
Shaji Baby John (Sd/-)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 01018603Place: Kochi
Date: 15.02.2019

RELIANCE

MUTUAL FUND

Wealth Sets You Free

RELIANCE NIPPON LIFE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

(CIN - L65910MH1995PLC220793)

Registered Office: Reliance Centre, 7th Floor, South Wing, Off Western Express Highway,

Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 055.

Tel No. +91 022 3303 1000 • Fax No. +91 022 3303 7662 • www.reliancecmutual.com

NOTICE CUM ADDENDUM NO. 154

Change in Address of Chandigarh Branch:

Investors are requested to note that existing Branch of Reliance Nippon Life Asset Management Ltd. situated at 1st Floor, SCO No 449-450, Sector 35-C, Chandigarh -160034 shall be shifted to SCO:- 40-41, 1st floor, Sector-9D, Chandigarh- 160017 with effect from February 16, 2019.

This addendum forms an integral part of the Statement of Additional Information (SAI), Scheme Information Document(s) and Key Information Memorandum(s) of the Schemes of Reliance Mutual Fund, read with the addenda issued from time to time.

For RELIANCE NIPPON LIFE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
(Asset Management Company for RELIANCE MUTUAL FUND)

Mumbai

February 14, 2019

Sd/-

Authorised Signatory

Make even idle money work!
Invest in Mutual FundsMutual Fund investments are subject to market risks,
read all scheme related documents carefully.

CELLA SPACE LIMITED

(Formerly known as Sree Sakthi Paper Mills Limited)

CIN: L93000KL1991PLC006207

Sree Kailas, Paliam Road, Ernakulam, Kochi -16

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2018

Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs. in Lakhs)			
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	Quarter ending 31.12.2018	Quarter ending 30.09.2018	Quarter ending 31.12.2017	Year to Date 31.03.2018
Total Income from Operations (net)	335.78	36.76	61.48	1,156.48
Net Profit/(loss) from ordinary activities before tax	218.40	(83.93)	(46.10)	544.69
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax	(59.27)	516.40	697.07	(767.43)
Total comprehensive income for the period and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(59.27)	516.40	697.07	(766.79)
Equity Share capital (in Lakhs)	182.01	182.01	164.36	172.96
Reserves (Excluding revaluation reserve)				
Earnings per share (Rs.10/- each))				
- Basic	(0.33)	2.84	4.24	(4.43)
- Diluted	(0.30)	2.66	4.24	(3.95)
Revenue from Operations	-	-	0.14	162.79
Less Excise duty expenses	-	-	-	0.36
Revenue from operations (net)	-	-	0.14	162.43

Place: Chennai
Date: 13-02-2019For Cella Space Limited (Formerly Sree sakthi Paper Mills Ltd)
(Sd/-) S Rajkumar, Vice Chairman & Managing Director

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results file with the Stock exchange and regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing and other disclosure requirements), regulations, 2015, the full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the Stock exchange website www.bseindia.com

Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited

(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)

Regd. Office: A-2/7-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi- 110035

Website: www.gael.co.in, E-mail: cs@gael.co.in

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2018

(Rs. in Millions)

Sr. no	Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Nine months ended (Unaudited)		Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
		31.12.2018	30.09.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.76	(0.49)	(0.95)	1.32	(2.53)	37.70
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.76	(0.49)	(0.95)	1.32	(2.53)	37.70
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.76	(0.49)	(0.95)	1.32	(2.53)	36.38
5	Equity Share Capital (Paid up)	123.97	123.97	123.97	123.97	123.97	123.97
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each, fully paid up) before and after Extraordinary Items (for continuing and discontinuing operations)						
	a. Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.14	(0.12)	(0.16)	(0.14)	(0.45)	2.61
	b. Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.14	(0.12)	(0.16)	(0.14)	(0.45)	1.80

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.gael.co.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,
Sd/-Place: New Delhi
Date: 14th February, 2019Anand Bharti
Whole Time Director

SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED

CIN: L51221DL1985PLC022433

Registered Office: 372, Vardhman Plaza, III Floor, Sector-3, Rohini, New Delhi-110085

E-mail Id: sonalmercantile@yahoo.in | Website: www.sonalmercantile.in | Contact No. 011-49091417

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2018

(Rupees in lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine months ended		Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
		31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total income	159.67	29.88	105.66	227.97	185.40	279.57
2.	Net Profit before tax	33.16	12.85	6.22	60.61	33.91	19.43
3.	Net Profit after tax	24.47	9.54	4.62	44.85	25.18	13.95
4.	Total comprehensive income for the period / year	24.47	9.54	4.62	44.85	25.18	13.95
5.	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each, fully paid)	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85
6.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet	762.61	762.61	748.90	762.61	748.90	762.61
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	a. Basic (Rs.)	0.17	0.06	0.03	0.30	0.17	0.09
	b. Diluted (Rs.)	0.17	0.06	0.03	0.30	0.17	0.09

See accompanying notes to the financial results

Notes:

1. The Company doesn't have any Exceptional and Extraordinary item to report during the above period.

2. The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the Meetings held on February 14, 2019.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial result for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2018 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.sonalmercantile.in

For Sonal Mercantile Limited

Place: New Delhi

Date : February 14, 2019

Sd/-

(Vikram Goyal)

Whole Time Director

EON ELECTRIC LIMITED



Regd. Office: 1048, Sector-14, Sonapat-131 001 (Haryana)

Corporate Office: B-86, Sector-83, Noida-201305 (Uttar Pradesh)

Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L31200HR1989 PLC035580

Tel: +91-120-3096700 Fax: +91-120-3096800

E-mail: investors@eonelectric.com Website: www.eonelectric.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

(₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Dec-18	30-Sep-18	31-Dec-17	31-Dec-18	31-Dec-17	31-Mar-18
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,835.35	2,159.76	4,208.67	6,529.30	12,647.98	15,382.79
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(408.56)	(556.50)	58.50	(1,809.40)	153.56	88.02
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(408.56)	(556.50)	58.50	(1,809.40)	153.56	88.02
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(353.23)	(566.59)	49.73	(1,728.09)	130.56	43.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(336.32)	(592.60)	57.48	(1,744.01)	124.10	52.60
6	Equity Share Capital	845.12	845.12	845.12	845.12	845.12	845.12
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	11,630.16
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each)						
	- Basic	(2.09)	(3.35)	0.30	(10.22)	0.80	0.27
	- Diluted	(2.09)	(3.35)	0.30	(10.22)	0.80	0.27

Notes:-

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites : NSE : www.nseindia.com and BSE : www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.eonelectric.com

By Order of the Board of Directors
for Eon Electric Limited

Sd/-

(Vivek Mahendru)

Joint Managing Director

DIN 00006014

Place: New Delhi
Dated: February 14, 2019

STANDARD SURFACTANTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 8/15, Arya Nagar, Kanpur-208002 (India)

Tel: 0512-2531782, E-mail: headoffice@standardsurfactants.com, Website: www.standardsurfactants.com

Corporate Identity Number: L24243UP1989PLC010950

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2018

(Rs. in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2018 Audited
		31.12.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	31.12.2017 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.12.2017 Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	2161.44	2956.85	1992.62	8939.05	5887.32	8984.34
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	6.18	44.67	11.24	118.58	53.06	99.32
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	6.18	44.67	11.24	118.58	53.06	99.32
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	4.08	32.37	7.77	86.17	36.67	96.59
5.	Total comprehensive Income for the period	4.22	32.51	7.77	86.59	36.67	97.13
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	711.26	711.26	711.26	711.26	711.26	711.26
7.	Other Equity	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	663.41
8.	Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each):						
	1. Basic	0.06	0.46	0.11	1.22	0.52	1.37
	2. Diluted	0.06	0.46	0.11	1.22	0.52	1.37

Notes:

